Wilson and Ellen Guillory Family

2007 Birthday Calendar
	Month
	Date
	Name
	
	Month
	Date
	Name

	January
	8

23

24

25
	Willie

Margo

Tracy

Shirley  (TX)
	
	July
	6

9

15

21

26

27
	Sasha, Angel & Nadia

Tim

Wilbert (Tee)

Cory

Shanee

Shrome

	February
	3

7

23

24

25

28
	Ruby

Kiahna

Stephanie

Dominic

Irene  & Jabari

Kalani
	
	August
	3

8

16

20

26

28

31
	Taylor

Amanda

Justin & Liz 

Clarence

Frazier & Rosie

Jeremiah

Marlene & Leatrice 

	March
	1

4

18

22

24

26
	Celeste

Valerie

Wilson Jr.

Laurice

O’najes

Jade
	
	September
	2

3

4

11

19

21

24

27

28

29
	Kyrah

Dwayne

Rose and Micki

Alfie (d)

Christian

Robert

Mary

Wilson Sr. (d) & Miles

Catherine

Mwamba

	April
	5

13

14

17

19

23
	Anyrah

Felix

Kaylah and Louis

Mike

Brandon & Byron Dominic II

Brendan
	
	October
	1

4

14

19

20

30
	Rayne & Jenell

Wilrey

Denise

Elridge

Maya

Kiah

	May
	4

5

12

18

19

28
	Jayla

Lanie

Michael

Marsha

Mark

Hilton (d)
	
	November
	2

4

7

9

16

20

28


	Grandma Ellen (d) & Wilbert Jordan

Antoine

Curtis

T.C.

Kim & Mr. Taylor

Rachelle

Annette

	June
	3

5

17
	Kadeem

Shirley (LA.)

Cory Jr.
	
	December
	5

6

8

11

20

26

27

29

31
	Jordan

Barbara

Shelly

Ondre

Matthew

Kevin

A'riya
Kayla

Priscilla & Ellen Skye


Most Birthdays:  September

Least Birthdays:  June

Shared Birthdays: 13
